= j INTERNATIONAL

s

NETWORK OF GOLF

Monday, June 1, 2026
4:00-6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:30 pm

Tuesday, June 2, 2026
8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:15am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

Wednesday, June 3, 2026
8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

5:30 pm

THE LANDINGS GOLF

ﬂ‘& ATHLETIC CLUB

——— SAVANNAH, GEORGIA

ING Spring Forum
June 1-3, 2026
Check into The Thompson Hotel Main Lobby
Cocktail Reception with lite apps Sunroom - 2" Floor
Welcome from The Thompson Sunroom - 2" Floor

and Visit Savannah
ClubING Julian Rooftop Bar

Continental Breakfast Palmetto Clubhouse
Welcome from The Landings Golf & Athletic Club

Guest Speaker

Sponsor Press Conference

Lunch at Deer Creek or Oakridge Clubhouse - TBD

Golf — Deer Creek or Oakridge Golf Course - TBD

Cocktails after Golf — Golf Performance Center or 109" Hole

Dinner on Own - Downtown Savannah

Continental Breakfast Palmetto Clubhouse
Open Discussion Roundtable

Sponsor Press Conference

Sponsor Press Conference

Presentation - The Landings Real Estate Company

Lunch - Palmetto Clubhouse

Golf at Palmetto Golf Course

Cocktails & Awards Dinner — Palmetto Clubhouse



