



## ING Spring Forum

### June 1-3, 2026

#### Monday, June 1, 2026

4:00 – 6:00 pm	Check into The Thompson Hotel	Main Lobby
6:30 pm	Cocktail Reception with lite apps	Sunroom – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor
7:30 pm	Welcome from The Thompson and Visit Savannah	Sunroom – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor
8:30 pm	ClubING	Julian Rooftop Bar

#### Tuesday, June 2, 2026

8:30 am	Continental Breakfast	Palmetto Clubhouse
9:00 am	Welcome from The Landings Golf & Athletic Club	
9:30 am	Guest Speaker	
10:15 am	Sponsor Press Conference	
11:30 am	Lunch at Deer Creek or Oakridge Clubhouse - TBD	
1:00 pm	Golf – Deer Creek or Oakridge Golf Course - TBD	
5:30 pm	Cocktails after Golf – Golf Performance Center or 109 <sup>th</sup> Hole	
6:30 pm	Dinner on Own – Downtown Savannah	

#### Wednesday, June 3, 2026

8:30 am	Continental Breakfast	Palmetto Clubhouse
9:00 am	Open Discussion Roundtable	
10:00 am	Sponsor Press Conference	
10:30 am	Sponsor Press Conference	
11:00 am	Presentation - The Landings Real Estate Company	
11:30 am	Lunch – Palmetto Clubhouse	
1:00 pm	Golf at Palmetto Golf Course	
5:30 pm	Cocktails & Awards Dinner – Palmetto Clubhouse	